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FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

Greeting to our esteemed Parents.

Following is the fee structure of our school for the session 2023-2024 wherein the Schoo! abides by the Government

rutes and regulations.

Registration Fee Rs.1000 | Only one time at the time of first Class PG to X & X for new student

Registration 1l

| Rs.20000 Only One time at the time of admission Class PG to V for only new students _

_ : |

‘ Admission fee Rs.23000 Only One time at the time of admissicn Class VI to VI for only new students ‘
Rs.29000 Only One time at the time of admission Class IX for only new students

! Rs.30000 Only One time at the time of admission Class x| (Commerce) & (Humanity ) for _I

‘ | only new students |

Rs.35000 Only One time at the time of admission | Class Xi{ Science) for anty new students |

|

Rs.9500 Quarterly Class PGtoV o |

Rs.10500 Quarterly Class VI to VI !

Rs.15000 Quarterly Class X to X |

Tuition Fees Rs.16300 Quarterly Ciass X1 & XIl Commerce & Humanity_‘

Rs.20300 | Quarterly Class X1.& XH Science
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